Jackson Ranch Arena - Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 03/14/2020
Round Robin - 120 teams
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Total Time

335
335
36.39
36.39
38.26
38.26
39.06
39.06
39.37
39.37
39.49
39.49
39.99
39.99
40.73
40.73
41.07
41.07
41.96
41.96

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Billingsley
Border
Border

Buchanan

Billingsley
Gates

Buchanan

Gassaway
Ishmael

Jackson

Buchanan

Ishmael
Jackson
Jackson
Ishmael
Winkler
Billingsley
Winkler
Gassaway
Jackson

Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing
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Western Heritage All Levels - 16 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Border
Jackson
Jackson
Ishmael

Winkler

Total Time

55.1
55.1
56.79
56.79
60
60
53.4

First

Nick
Elaine
Rick
Gwyn
Melinda
Rene

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
9
9
8

Amount Won

$360.00
$300.00
$240.00
$180.00

$120.00

Last Name

Billingsley
Jackson
Billingsley
Jackson
Buchanan
Gassaway
Gates

First Name

Alex
Nick
Nick
Amy
Alex
Tamara
Amy
Kristie
Gwyn
Elaine
Amy
Gwyn
Rick
Elaine
Gwyn
Melinda Rene
Alex
Melinda Rene
Kristie
Rick

First Name

Alex
Rick
Alex
Elaine
Amy
Joseph
Tamara

Amount
Won
$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5



53.4 8 Jackson Elaine $0.00 0.5



